
Budgetgolf Tour 2020
handicapcategorie tot en met 18,9

Deelnemer Rijk Nunspeet Golf4All Efteling Swinkelsche Heelsum

Best of 3

Peter Vermaase 109 37 35 37 30
Arean Verbrugge 106 23 35 19 32 39

Ad Fokke 105 23 37 30 33 35
Gerard van Dam 100 27 34 33 33
Annelien Fokke 99 26 34 23 35 30
Harm Nieman 97 34 34 29
Peter Wieringa 96 27 33 33 30
Rients Visser 95 37 28 26 30
Ron Felius 94 31 32 28 23 31

Dirk van der Veen 90 29 35 22 26
Arno Joosen 88 33 30 25
Harry Duin 85 31 26 28

Marc De Raedt 83 27 28 28
Paul Pieroelie 83 27 26 30

Thea ten Bosch 82 31 30 21
Adriaan van Duren 80 25 24 13 31 15

Johan Figlarz 80 27 19 34
Barbara De Raedt-Laurens 78 27 27 24
Ineke Hoogeveen-Lubout 74 29 24 19 21

Paul van Tol 73 19 31 16 23
Hans Verhoog 69 26 19 24
Bart Marcelis 60 23 16 21

Rob Demmendaal 55 13 21 21
Joke Walet 53 15 17 11 21
Igor Bennik BM 54 17 18 15 18 18

Resultaten

Ad Fokke 158 23 37 30 33 35
Arean Verbrugge 148 23 35 19 32 39
Annelien Fokke 148 26 34 23 35 30

Ron Felius 145 31 32 28 23 31
Peter Vermaase 139 37 35 37 30
Gerard van Dam 127 27 34 33 33
Peter Wieringa 123 27 33 33 30
Rients Visser 121 37 28 26 30

Dirk van der Veen 112 29 35 22 26
Adriaan van Duren 108 25 24 13 31 15

Harm Nieman 97 34 34 29
Ineke Hoogeveen-Lubout 93 29 24 19 21

Paul van Tol 89 19 31 16 23
Arno Joosen 88 33 30 25
Harry Duin 85 31 26 28

Marc De Raedt 83 27 28 28
Paul Pieroelie 83 27 26 30

Thea ten Bosch 82 31 30 21
Johan Figlarz 80 27 19 34

Barbara De Raedt-Laurens 78 27 27 24
Hans Verhoog 69 26 19 24

Joost van Leijenhorst 64 30 34
Joke Walet 64 15 17 11 21

Bernie Janssen 63 28 35
Maria Bouwman 63 26 37
Marc van Belkum 63 33 30

Ivar Visser 63 31 NR 32
Erik Stam 61 31 30
Wim Finke 60 32 28

Paul Verbeek 59 30 29
Jack Weggemans 58 30 28

Jan Wiggers 57 28 29
Franklin Wijga 56 20 36

Matthijs Boender 56 30 26
Frans Gschwind 56 25 31

Rob Demmendaal 55 13 21 21
Berry Janse 53 28 25

Frans Broekkamp 52 21 31
Ard Dekker 50 22 28

Hans-Dirk Bakker 46 17 29
Soemietra Sukhraj 42 19 23
Frans van Leeuwen 39 39
Bram van Sunder 33 16 17
Teun van Olphen 31 31
Theo Stroosnijder 31 31
Toshifumi Waki 31 31
Wilco Monster 30 30
Klaas Andringa 29 29
Ruud Mutters 28 28
Peter Bouten 28 28

Jacques van Kessel 28 28
Bart Marcelis 28 23 16 21

Manuel Mulder 25 25
Frank van den Bogaart 24 24

Tibbe Bennik 24 24
Margriet Kragten 23 23

Elly de Boer 23 23
Martijn London 23 23
José Drissen 23 23

Henriëtte Folmer 21 21
Willem Dijkman 21 21

Bas Los 19 19 NR
Leo Rolf 19 19

José Peree 16 16
Michiel de Graaf 16 16
Berenda Dekkers 0 NR

Rinie van den Elsen 0 NR
Igor Bennik BM 86 17 18 15 18 18
Rik Peters BM 63 35 28


